1 of 4 Form LLS-XE G3-SS / Rev. 04 © 2018 Aleo Lighting, Inc.  All rights reserved.Aleo Lighting, Inc.  |  www.aleolighting.com  |  Ph:  877-358-8825
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
Project
Notes
Type			       Date
Cat. No.
2’ 20W
4’ 25W, 41W

savings and code compliance. Sensor accessory
available: occupancy sensing with daylight cut-off.
Ordering Information
Example: LLS-4HE-25/840 XE G3
Rated Life 75,000 hours
Limited Warranty 7-years
Efficacy Up to 130 LPW
Continuous Dimming
DIMMING
0-10V Continuous
CONTINUOUS
Quick Ship
LLS-2HE-20/840 XE G3
LLS-4HE-25/840 XE G3
LLS-4HE-25/850 XE G3
LLS-4VHE-41/840 XE G3
LLS-8HE-52/840 XE G3
LLS-8HE-52/850 XE G3
LLS-8H-68/840 XE G3
LLS-8VHE-78/850 XE G3
LLS 2 HE 8 40
Series
LLS
LED Linear Strip